STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

1. Tejlda-Castillo

I, Luls Espinosa
candidate for the office of
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.
x (M) a 8/28/13
Signature of Candidate / pate

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.

1. Tejida - Castilla

officer before opening the campaign account. OFFICE USE ONLY 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository Office 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip Luis Espinasa 7225 Poinciana Gr 4. Telephone MIAMI LAICES, F) 33014 (305) 244.7007 ESPICHERI @ BellSOUTH. NET 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) 7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if MAYOR applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In No Party Affiliation Party candidate. 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer **Deputy Treasurer** 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Luis Espinosa 11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone Poinciana CT. MiAMI LAKES, FL 33014 7225 13. City 15. State 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address MIAMI LAKES 18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository □ Secondary Depository 19. Name of Bank 20. Address raras 15615 21. City 22. County 23. State 24. Zip Code MIAMI LAKES DADE 33014 UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. 25. Date 26. Signature of Candidate Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) 27. , do hereby accept the appointment (Please Print or Type Name) designated above as: Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer. X Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer



Office of the Town Clerk

6601 Main Street, Suite 206 • Miami Lakes, Florida, 33014 Office: (305) 364-6100 • Fax: (305) 558-8511 Website: www.miamilakes-fl.gov

WRITTEN NOTICE OF CANDIDACY

<i>I</i> ,	Luis	ESPINOSA
the undersi	igned, an elector	of the Town of Miami Lakes, who has resided continuously in
the Town	for at least tw	o (2) years preceding the date of filing of this notice of
candidacy;	whose residence	e is
7225	Poinciana	Court Minni Lakes FL 33014
in the Tow	n of Miami La	kes, hereby announce my candidacy for the office of Town
Councilme	mber Seat 4	(or) Mayor to be voted for at the
election to	be held on the	first day of October, 2013, and I hereby agree to serve if
elected.		Signature of Candidate
Date & Ho	1	8/28/13 @ 4:198M Uda - Cistilla

J8-28-13P04:20 RL

CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

1-tinda-

OFFICE USE ONLY

1	AT	u.	OF	0	AA		In.	AT	_
U	AΙ	п	UГ	C	4 N	IUI	U	A I	

(Section 99.021, Florida Statutes) (PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * -- NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING) am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of County, Florida; (circuit #) I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida Signature of Candidate Poinciana Cr. Manij LAKES FL 33014
State ZIP CO Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109153257 * Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): ODIS ESPEENDESAH STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Sworn to (or affirmed) and with cribed before merthing Nota:, Public - State of Florida My Coman Expires Jan 31, 2017 Commission # EE 866913 Personally Known: Bonded Through National Notary Assn. Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public Produced Identification: Type of Identification Produced:

FORM 1

STATEMENT OF

address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS	8	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:			
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE N	AME: Luis						
MAILING ADDRESS: POINCIMA	Court						
•			08-20	1700			
MIAMI LAKES	ZIP: COUNTY: M.	ipui. OADE	11	3-13P04:45 RCVD			
NAME OF AGENCY: TOWN OF	MIAMI LAKES	d	1/2/-	eficle-			
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD (OR SOUGHT: MAYOR		(2)	tille			
You are not limited to the space on the lines of CHECK ONLY IF LY CANDIDATE OF							
**** BOTH [APTS OF THIS SECT	ION MUST BE COM	IDI ETE	ED ****			
**** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED **** DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one): DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:							
MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTA THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS TH REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, O (see instructions for further details). CHE COMPARATIVE (PERC	HE OPTION OF USING REPORT R USING COMPARATIVE THRE CK THE ONE YOU ARE USING:	SHOLDS, WHICH ARE USU	JALLY BAS				
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO		e reporting person - See instru	uctions]				
(If you have nothing to report,	you must write "none" or "n/a")						
(If you have nothing to report, NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOM <u>E</u>	SOU	RCE'S RESS		CRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY			
NAME OF SOURCE	SOU						
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	SOU PAIM AVE	RESS					
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME CITY HIMCOM DENSION	SOU PAIM AVE	Mimem 33010					
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME CITY HIMCOM DENSION	SOU PAIM AVE	Mimem 33010					
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME CITY HIMCAM DENSION DADE COUNTY PUB. SCHOOL PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF II [Major customers, clients, and clif you have nothing to report	SOUR ADDING TO SOUR ADDING TO SOUR ADDING TO SOUR ADDING TO SOURCE SOURC	MIMEM 33010 MIMMI FC	PR 410	INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY UNICIPLANIENT WENT			
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME CITY HIMCAM DENSION DADE COUNTY PUB. SOURCES [Major customers, clients, and clif you have nothing to report	SOUR ADDITIONS SOURCES SOUR ADDITIONS SOURCES	RESS MIMMA 3300 MIMMI FC sees owned by the reporting per ADDRESS	PR 410	INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY INICIPAL BUSINESS INSTRUCTIONS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS			
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME CITY HIMCAM DENSION DADE COUNTY PUB. SOURCES [Major customers, clients, and clif you have nothing to report	SOUR ADDITIONS SOURCES SOUR ADDITIONS SOURCES	RESS MIMMA 3300 MIMMI FC sees owned by the reporting per ADDRESS	PR 410	INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY INICIPAL BUSINESS INSTRUCTIONS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS			
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME CITY HIMCAM DENSION DADE COUNTY PUB. SOURCES [Major customers, clients, and clif you have nothing to report	SOUR ADDITIONS SOURCES SOUR ADDITIONS SOURCES	RESS MIMMA 3300 MIMMI FC ses owned by the reporting per ADDRESS	PR 410	INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY INICIPAL BUSINESS INSTRUCTIONS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS			
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF IMAGE (If you have nothing to report BUSINESS ENTITY) PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build	SOUR ADDI 501 PMM AVE 501 PMM AVE 501 PMM AVE 1 PMM	RESS HIMEM 33AD MIMMI FL ses owned by the reporting per ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PR WU GO	INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY UNICIPAL BUSINESS Instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE			
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build (If you have nothing to report,	SOUR ADDI SOI PAM AVE SUI PAM	RESS HIMEM 33AD MIMMI FL ses owned by the reporting per ADDRESS OF SOURCE	rson - See	instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE G INSTRUCTIONS for and where to file this			
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF IMAGE (If you have nothing to report BUSINESS ENTITY) PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build	SOUR ADDI 501 PMM AVE 501 PMM AVE 501 PMM AVE 1 PMM	RESS HIMEM 33AD MIMMI FL ses owned by the reporting per ADDRESS OF SOURCE	rson - See	instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE G INSTRUCTIONS for and where to file this are located at the bottom			
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build (If you have nothing to report,	SOUR ADDI 501 PMM AVE 501 PMM AVE 501 PMM AVE 1 PMM	RESS HIMEM 33AD MIMMI FL ses owned by the reporting per ADDRESS OF SOURCE	FILING when form a of page	instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE G INSTRUCTIONS for and where to file this are located at the bottom			

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Stocks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a")						
TYPE OF INTANGIE	BLE		BUSINI	ESS ENTITY TO	O WHICH	THE PROPERTY RELATES
NonE						
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major de (If you have nothing to		ite "none" or	"n/a")			
NAME OF CREDIT	ΓOR	ADDRESS OF CREDITOR				
NATIONAL CITY BAME	<u> </u>	155	EAST	BROW	ST	Columbus ON 43215
MORTGAGO	8					
PART F INTERESTS IN SPECIFII (If you have nothing to		"none" or "n	n/a'')	in types of busin		ee instructions] BUSINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY						
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY						
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY						
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY						
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH F ARE	CONTINU	ED ON A S	EPARATE S	SHEET,	PLEASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE (requir	<u>red):</u>			DATE	SIGNE	<u>:D (required):</u>
(MA)	<u> </u>			8/:	28/12	3
	FILI	NG IN	STRU	CTION	NŚ:	

WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

NOTE:

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

WHEN TO FILE:

Initially, each state officer, and specified state employee, specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2012.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) Luis Espinosa	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Name 7225 Poincian a CT Address (number and street) MIAMI LAICES FT 33014 City, State, Zip Code	- 09-06-13 PO4:21 IN - 111000 - 00-06-13 PO4:21 IN					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT I	DENTIFIERS					
	9 6 13 Report Type <u>SE-1</u>					
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 237. 85					
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$					
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$					
In-Kind \$						
	(8) Other Distributions \$					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 237. 85					
(11) CERTI	FICATION					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) Luis, Espinos A	(Type name) Luis ESPINOSA					
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &					
electioneering commun.)	X electioneering commun. organization)					
Signature	Signature					

(1) Name Luis Espinosa (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 8 / 30 / 13 through 9 / 6 / 13 (4) Page 1 of 1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
8,29,13	NATACNA SEÏJAS 1475 NW 167AVE HIAUEM, FL 33015	I	KETTEO	CHE			\$100
8,29,13	cuis simon 14740 Harne fl miami cares, FL 133014	I	ALE AGHTER	CHE			\$100
8,29,13	HECTOR FOMBO 6945 GLENEAGUE MIRMI LANGE, FR 33014	I	MD	CHE			\$200
8 , 30 , 13	TVETTE Bello 7231 BAMBOOST	I	MO	CHE			\$250.
4	Mimmi Conces FZ (33014						
9, 1, 13	Anthony Sheven 5821 Pine Tree Pr. Mirmi Beray, FL 33140	T	CEO	CHE			\$250
9, 1, 13	and and the	I	CEO	CHE			\$250
9, 1,13	60.00 (6)	I	RETIRED	CHE			\$200
912 113	ADDYS DIEGUEZ 1220 Poinciona Cr Winni Lower, P. 33014	I	OFFICE WORKER	CHE			\$251.

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name		ESTINOSA		(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Perio	d 8/	30 / 13 through	9,6,13	(4) Page	/ of /

(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
	Town of Minni Laices 6601 Mans Street Minni Laices, FC 33014	GUAL IFFING	CK		\$ 180.
8 /29/13	Town of Minni Lakes Glood Main Street Miami Lakes, F1 33014	Quality ill	CK		\$ 135.88 137.85
//					
//					
_//					
//					
//					
//					

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) Lais Espinosa Name (2) 1225 Poinciana Court Address (number and street) MIAMI LAKES PL. 33014 City, State, Zip Code	office use only Acid. 9/20/13 4:39 PM Attender-Cartille						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate boy(es):	(3) ID Number: CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
	Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT Cash & Checks \$ 2,450 Loans \$	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT Monetary Expenditures \$ 2,557.74 Transfers to Office Account \$ Total Monetary \$ 2,357.74						
	(8) Other Distributions \$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 4 110.	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 2,795,59						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Individual (enty for electioneering commun.) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer							
Signature	X Signature						

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name _	LUIS	ESPINOSA	(2) I.D. Number	

(3) Cover Period _	9,	511	13_ through	9,18	1 13	(4) Page	of
(0) 001011 011011_						(1) . ago	<u> </u>

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1	FEDGRAT EXPLESS 15241 NW GRAVE MIAMI LAICES, FT	POSTER	CK		£101.68
	ITALY TUDAY BESTAURMT 6743 MAIN ST Mirmi LAICER, PL 33014	FUNDRAISER FOUR & PROM	CK		\$ 1031. ²⁵
	Wells Form BANK 15615 NW GPAVE MIAMI LAICES, FL	CHECKS	CK		\$ G. co
9/11/13	US POST OFFICE 1400 W. 84ST MIRCEAU, FZ	POSTAGE	CIC		\$ 1,104.00
	COSTEU 15680 NW SPAVE MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016	FOOD FOOD	UC		168.40
9/12/13	COSTED 15680 NW SGAVE WIAMI LAIGES, FT 33016	EUNDRAILK BEVERABES	CIC		\$ 52.41
	Molinay Baicery 1313 Minmi Laveway S. Minmi Laices, FL 33014	FUNDAMIEN FUM	CK		\$ 43. ¹⁰
9/8/13	US BOST OFFICE 1400 W 84ST HIMEAM, FL 33016	POSTAGE			46. a

(1) Name <u>Luis Espinosa</u> (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 9 / 5 / 13 through 9 / 18 / 13 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9,6,13	RAFAEL SONTANDREU 43 Crest Hollow Ln. SEDVINGTOWN, NJ 11507	I	MD	CHE			\$ 100. a
9,12,13	BARRY L. MALEY 5750 ROSE TELL REPORTATION, FC33317	I	PET.	CHE			250.0
9, 12, 13	FRIEDA J.HDEY SNSD POSE TERR Plantation, FC 33311	I	ÆT	CHE			\$ 250.0
9,12,13	SHARON GONZAVEZ 13941 LEANING PINE MIRMY LAKES, FL 3304	I	REACHER	CHE			\$ 250.6
9,13,13	CARLOS PENÈIRA 19921 NW. 2MD ST PEMBYOLE PINES FL 33029	I	FIRE	CHE			\$50.0
1 0 10	PENNIS RYAM 8110 NW IST CT PEMBYOILE PINB F1 133024	I	RET.	CHE			200.0
9,14,13	Maylen Mernandez 19410 SW USST Benbrow PINES, FC 33332	I	business owner	CHE			\$ 15v."
9,4,13	HUGO ROMGUEZ SUI E. COUST HIRKEM, FL 33013	I	FIRE	CHE			\$ 200

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9,14,13	Steve Munoz 13814 NW 1552 PEMBRACE PING PL 33228	I	ALE	СН			\$ 250."
9,14,13	HERMINIO LOVENZO 7950 NW 16657 MIRMI LAKES FL 33016	\mathcal{I}	RETIRED	CH			\$100.
9,14,13	DENNISSE BENCOMO 8880 HW1727EVV HIMEAN, 12 33018	I	Secretary	CH			\$100. °
1, 14, 13	Sylvia Gampanillas 1919 DayBoo CT MIRMI LAICES, FC 33014	I	AMIST	СН			\$100.
9,14,13	Arlene Gony Ez 8113 MW 158 Tevr MIAMI LAILES, PL	I	Stametal ourselve	СН			£100. "
	SAMPRA GOMER 251 E 8AVE HIDLEM, PC 33010	I	petino	CH			ŧ 100:
1 / 1 / 1 / 13	STOVE D'ELMANN 4725 E YAVE HIMEAY, PC	I	BUSINES	СИ			\$150.0
- / 1/ //3	Anto PEUA 20321 NW 75T Pembroig Pines PC 33029	I	pentes	CH			\$100.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) LUIS ESPINOSA Name (2) 7225 POINCIAMA CT Address (number and street) MIAMI LAICES FL 33014 City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY MECEINED BY MANUEL STATE OFFICE USE ONLY MECEINED BY A / 30/3013 3:25 p.m.
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	(3) ID Number: MIAMI LAKES CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT Cover Period: From 9 / 19 / 2013 To Original Amendment Special Election	9 1 24 1 2013 Report Type SE-TOML-3
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT Cash & Checks \$ 950. Loans \$ Total Monetary \$ In-Kind \$	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT Monetary Expenditures \$ Transfers to Office Account \$ Total Monetary \$
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 5,060.	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 2,795.59
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) LUS ESMOSA Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Signature	

(5)	(7)		(0)	(0)	(40)	(44)	(42)
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
9,24,13	MARK & KATHLEEN BOGEN	I	BET	CHE			\$250.00
1							-
9,24 13	JOSE & ADOLA VAZOURZ 322 N. Monrol ST	I	BET	CME			200.0
2	322 N. Monroe ST MONEWOUD, NS 02450						
9,24,13	Mylo Gunzalez 1351 NE 1915T#310	I	RESTRUMI	CHE	~		\$50."
3	NEATH MIRMI BLACK						
9,24,13	NIGUEL & WILDRED FINO 8295 NW 1878CVT	I	Business owner	CHE			ZD."
4	8295 NW 1575CV1 MIRMI VAIRI, FE 33016	1					
1 1							
/ /							
1 1							
1 1							

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) LUIS ESPINOSA Name (2) 7225 POINCIANA CT Address (number and street) MIAMI LAWS FL 33014 City, State, Zip Code' CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate box(es):	(3) ID Number: CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 9 / 26 / 13 To Original Amendment Special Election	12 / 36 / 13 Report Type 5€-71-4 Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 3,675,47
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 3,675.47
In-Kind \$	•
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 5500	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) LUS ESPINGS Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Luis Esfinisis Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &
X electioneering commun.	X electioneering commun. organization)
Signature Signature	Signature
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)	ν

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/1/13	WELLS FARED BANK 15615 HW COTANE	CHECKS	CK		\$ 15.00
1	NIPMI CAICES, FL 33014				
10/1/13	G&R. STRATEGIES 9363 FONTAINEBLEW Blud MIAMI, M. 33172	PERT OF ELECTUS PHONE LINES DOTPBASE OPERNIZATION	CIC		\$600.0
10/1/13	G&B. STRATEGIES 9363 FONTAINEBLEU Blud #HIVE miami, M. 33172	LETTERNEAD ENVELOPES FORM CARDI PHYNDIAG	CK		\$ 556.40
10/1/13 4	G. &. R. STRATEGIES 9363 FUNTAMEBIEN BlVD MIAMI M. 33172	Roisocall	CK		\$ 508.62
10/1/13	G. S. L. STRPTEBIES 9363 FONTMNEBLEU BLVD MIRMI, 192 33172	VOTING CAMS BOWN CARDS BOWN TING	CIC		\$ 329.03
6	1 5 1 1	YAMP 1 STENT	CK		\$ 315.65
2	6. & L. STRATEGIES 9343 FONTAINEBLA BLO MIAMI. 12 33172	RoBocal 1	CK		\$ 169.12
10/1/13	G. AR. STROTEGIES 9363 CONTINUE BLU BLUD MIAMI, PZ 33172	CEII Prone	CK		\$60.6

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Lui	5	ESPIY	nosa (2) I.E			(2) I.D. Nur	(2) I.D. Number		
	130	26	13	13	-			Comment	-	

(3) Cover Period 9 / 26 / 13 through 12 / 30 / 13 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/7/13	MIAMI LAILES SPORTING CECI MAIN ST MIAMI LAICES, TZ 33014	CAMBMEN SHILT LOGO	CK		\$18.81
10/9/13 10	ESPINGA LUIS 7225 Poinciona CT MIPMI LAWS, M33014	NEIMBURSM OF CAMPAGN EXPENSES NECESTI	CK		275.41
10/9/13	PIMENTUS 16403 NW. 67 AVE MIAMI LANES, [2 33014]	VOLUNTER SUPPORT	CIC		\$39.26
10/15/13	ESPINOSA BENTHA 7225 POINCIAMA CT MIAMI LIMES, FL33614	PEMBURSM OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES XECENTS	CK		124.52
12/4/13	7225 Poincimo G	REIMBURSE CONSTONIS CONTINES	CK		108.9
12/3/B	Town of Mipmy Loves Chai Mon'ST Momiliances, FZ 32011	acromous of Equess	CK		525.
//					
_//	09/02)				

(1) Name	Li	115	ESPI	nost)			(2)	I.D. Number		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(3) Cover P	eriod	9	1261	13	through	12	130	113	(4) Page	 of	

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name		. ,	. ,	,	, ,	, ,
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						1 11 11
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
	Oity, State, 2ip Gode		1		Description		Amount
10 0 12	ALGO GRAU 4835 Correll Are Bendon, MD 2084		FINALE	0.4			de .
1019119	11925 Caril Do	I	FIME	ac			4200
	7005 600011100					, v	200
1	Benetion MD.			7			
	20814						
n n	Al Palla				*		4
10, 7, 13	Mr Belo		150000	01-			7
	14171 Genry PINE	1	peno	elc			250.
	1 6	1					
2	AL Bello 14171 Ceany Pinc Mismi, F1 37014			, ,	-		
and the second s	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
1 1					2		
				is .			
, ,							
							-

1							
					11		
, ,							
1 1							
3							
1 1							
					×		
				100			
	,						
	Je.						
Language and the second			<u> </u>				